   Automatic Taping System for
  E-commerce Packaging
Model : SD-40/SF-40
Overview
The SF-40/SD-40 Automatic Taping System automatically feeds and applies transfer tape with liner in
place and tear strip tape to a corrugated or paperboard blank.
Method of Operation
Using this machine the operator manually loads the product in a hopper and starts the machine. The au-
tomatic feeder feeds the blanks to a conveyor where one or more tapes are applied automatically at
speeds up to 350 (107 m) per minute depending on the tape and the product. The product is then con-
veyed out of the machine for additional processing. Top loading of feeder permits loading while machine
is operating.
Optional Features
• Multiple tape applicators to apply several lanes of tape in one pass
• Dual taping heads with an automatic switching system for the transfer tape for continuous opera-
tion when one roll runs low
• Downstream processing equipment including stackers and shingling conveyors
• Variety of tape applicators including tear tape, adhesive transfer tape, magnetic and foams
   Automatic Taping System for
  E-commerce Packaging
AeTee Industrial (part of AeTee Limited)
Phone Number : +44 (0) 1453 835 857—Email : sales@aetee.com—www.aetee.com
Product Specifications
Product Size: 12” (305mm) to 40” (1,016mm) wide;
12” (305mm) to 35” (900mm) long
Product Thickness: 15 point (0.4mm minimum pa-
perboard
Tape Roll Sizes: Tear Strip Tape-15” (381mm) OD
x 7” (178mm) high, 6” (152mm) ID Core Transfer
Tape-18” (457.2mm) OD, 3” (76.2mm) ID Core
Machine Specifications
Electrical: 120 VAC, 1PH, 60 Hz. Size: 16’ (4.88m)
long x 5’ (1.52m) wide x 5.5’ (1.68m) high
Speed: Up to 350 (107 m) per minute
THE AETEE GROUP
"A job's not finished until it's finished."
At AeTee our focus is on the Print Finishing market, providing high quality finishing
equipment that offers versatility, flexibility and value. We believe in partnering with
our customers, not just supplying equipment, and together finding solutions for your
current needs as well as helping to identify future productivity potential.
With this at our core, we are continuously looking at ways to evolve our product line,
ahead of market development and customer led demand. Please contact us even if
you cannot see what it is you are looking for… If it is not something we currently
supply, we will happily try and source it for you.